LOCKTAIL BAR

Signatures Cocktails $22
PURPLE WAVE EXOTIC FANTASY
Surf into a sensational pleasure! Butterfly pea flower Enchanting elixir in a captivating potion.
infused Blue Turtle Gin, lemongrass and ginger cordial, Banana infused Kalo Kalo, papaya cordial and lime.

lime and aquafaba.
FUIAN PALOMA

MISS BERRY Get a fresh kick with this unique Paloma.
Elegant, refreshing and charming concoctions. Tequila, Chilli Vodka, grapefruit syrup, lime & soda.
Vula Viti Vodka, homemade strawberry liqueur &
Superberry Kombucha. GOLDEN LOVE

A bond of cherished moments, resilient and pure,
defines the essence of golden love.
Blue Turtle Gin, homemade rose & mango tea liqueur,
lime & Sparkling Wine.

MAGICAL BLOOM
Floral allure and a touch of mystique.
Homemade Hibiscus liqueur, lime and Jasmin Tea.

Non-Alcoholic Signature Cocktails $16
SUNSET DREAM COME WITH ME
Lyre’s dark cane, pineapple & star anise cordial Lyre’s pink London, butterfly pea flower cordial
creation & soda creation & Soda
TEASE ME CRUSH

Mint, ginger & pineapple tea, lime and soda. Lime, pineapple, mango, pawpaw & coconut

Local Beer Heineken $12
Fiji Gold $9.95 Corona °15
Fiji Bitter $9.95 Asahi >16
Vonu $12 James Squires 150 Lashes Pale Ale $16
Harvest Apple Cider $18
Heineken 0° (Non-alcoholic beer) S14

Wine Menu (Wine Cellar Selection are available, please ask your waitress)

CHAMPAGNE/SPARKLING WINE Glass Bottle
Lanson Black Champagne (France) $35 $199
Charles Roux Blanc de Blanc (France) $16 $86

Bottega Rose (ltalia) $19 $97




WHITE WINE

Luis Felipe Sauvignon Blanc (Chile)
Babich Chardonnay (New Zealand)
Rongopai Pinot Gris (New Zealand)
Yalumba Viognier (Australia)

ROSE

Luis Felipe Rose (Chili)
Moscato Rose Emeris Garden (Australia)
Rylstone Match Point (Australia)

RED WINE

Kumeu River Pinot Noir (New Zealand)
Lindeman’s Bin 40 Merlot (Australia)
Yalumba Y Series Shiraz (Australia)
Luis Felipe Cabernet Sauvignon (Chile)

Glass

$14
$17
918
918

815
S16
$23

$19
$16
$18
$14

Bottle

$68
$81
$84
$79

$71
$78
$107

$88
$76
$88
$68

Spirits (price is inclusive of a mixer of your choice, you can also use our Soda or Shrubs

Creation®)

RUMS WHISKIES

Bacardi white Rum (Cuba) $13 Johnnie Walker Red (Scotland)
Bacardi 8 Dark Rum (Cuba) $14 Johnnie Walker Black (Scotland)
Kraken (Caribbean) $17 Dalwinnie 15 years (Scotland)
VODKAS GINS

Absolut (Sweden) $13 Bombay Sapphire (England)
Vula Viti (Fiji) s$14 Blue Turtle (Fiji)

Grey Goose (France) $18 Hendrick’s (Scotland)
BOURBONS TEQUILA

Jack Daniels (United States) S16 Don Julio Blanco (Mexico)
Maker’s Mark (United States) $17

Soft Drinks

Kombucha Isle Culture (Lemon & Ginger, Superberry, Passionfruit) S16
*Soda Creation (Banana & Pawpaw, Sinu, Hibiscus, lemongrass/ginger) $6
*Shrubs Creation (Pineapple & star anise, Watermelon, Pawpaw) $6
Coke | Diet Coke | Fanta | Sprite | Soda | Ginger Ale | Tonic $8
Orange Juice | Pineapple Juice | Apple Juice $8.5
1500 ML AquaSafe Still (Fiji) $10
1000ML Santa Vittoria $19

“Coffee ORG” (any take away will be a surcharge regular $1 & large $1.5) $8.5

$13
$15
$20

$13
$14
$18

$20




WINE CELLAR SELECTION

CHAMPAGNE - BRUT

Laurent Perrier
Veuve Cliquot

CHAMPAGNE - ROSE

Lanson Rose Label Brut
Veuve Cliquot Rose

WHITE WINE

Oyster Bay Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand
A well-balanced wine exhibiting a full bodied palate structure with a soft mouth feel.

Vasse Felix Filius Chardonnay Australia
The palate is textured with layers of apricot mingled with creamy vanillin oak notes.

Duck Hunter Pinot Gris New Zealand
Delightful citrus lead to a balanced textural wine, flavours of grapefruit and lemon.

Yalumba Y Series Viognier Australia

Aromas of white flowers and honeysuckle dominate the nose, with ginger & five spice to finish.

Villa Maria Private Bin Organic Gewurztraminer New Zealand
Aromas of lychees, rose petal & spice.

Gibbston Valley Pinot Blanc New Zealand
Citrus nose, lemongrass with a touch of wildflower. Dry, nice balance and mouthfeel.

RED WINE

Duck Hunter Pinot Noir New Zealand
The wine has a grainy tannin structure and is flavoured with sweet cherries & cedar wood.

Chateau Macquin St Emilion Merlot France
Red & Black fruity aromas with hints of liquorice.

Pepperjack Barossa Shiraz Australia
Aromas of blackberries and plums with hints of pepper and spice.

Lurton Reserve Bordeaux France
The Wine boasts a bouquet of red fruit aromas. Nice fruity finish.
Katnook Estate Cab/Sav Australia

Intense & elegant red fruits on the nose with spicy toasted notes.

Hancock & Hancock Tempranillo New Zealand

Delicious with depth, characterial and charming, red berries freshness and immediate appeal.

Bottle
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